
3 in 1
3 en 1
3 em 1

31128

3 az 1-ben
Trīs vienā
3  1

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



Check for compatibility 
Kompatibilität prüfen 

Vérifier la compatibilité 
Controlla la compatibilità 

Comprueba tu compatibilidad 
Verificar a compatibilidade 
Ellenőrizd a kompatibilitást

Pārbaudīt saderību 
检查兼容性

LEGO.com/devicecheck

Apple and the Apple logo are trademarks of Apple Inc.
Google Play and the Google Play logo are trademarks of Google LLC.

Tencent and the Tencent logo are trademarks of Tencent Inc.

乐高®拼搭指引

Prod Reg Minifigure PDF_3102_3107_135x102.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minifigure PDF_3102_3107_135x102.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minifigure PDF_3102_3107_135x102.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minifigure PDF_3102_3107_135x102.indd   All Pages 5/13/21   4:44 PM5/13/21   4:44 PM

2

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



Check for compatibility 
Kompatibilität prüfen 

Vérifier la compatibilité 
Controlla la compatibilità 

Comprueba tu compatibilidad 
Verificar a compatibilidade 
Ellenőrizd a kompatibilitást

Pārbaudīt saderību 
检查兼容性

LEGO.com/devicecheck

Apple and the Apple logo are trademarks of Apple Inc.
Google Play and the Google Play logo are trademarks of Google LLC.

Tencent and the Tencent logo are trademarks of Tencent Inc.

乐高®拼搭指引

Prod Reg Minifigure PDF_3102_3107_135x102.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minifigure PDF_3102_3107_135x102.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minifigure PDF_3102_3107_135x102.indd   All PagesProd Reg Minifigure PDF_3102_3107_135x102.indd   All Pages 5/13/21   4:44 PM5/13/21   4:44 PM

32

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



4

2

3

1

4

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



1x

1

5

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



2x 1x

2

6

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



1x

3
1x

4

7

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



1x

5

8

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



1x 3x

6

9

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



2x

7

10

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



1x 1x

8

11

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



1x 1x

9

12

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



3x 1x

10

13

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



2x 1x

11

14

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



1x

12

4x

13

15

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



1x

14
1x

15

16

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



2x 1x

16
1x

17

17

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



2x2x 2x

18

1

2

2x

18

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



2x2x 2x

19 1

2

2x

19

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



1x

20

20

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



2x 1x 2x1x2x

21
1

2

3

21

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



4

5

22

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



2x

22

23

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



232323

24

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



2x

25

1x 1x

24

25

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



1x 1x

26
1x 1x

27

26

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



1x

28
2x 2x

29

27

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



1x

30
2x

31

28

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



1x

32
3x

33

29

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



3x

34
2x

35

30

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



2x

36
2x

37

31

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



2x 2x 2x

38

1

22

2x2x

32

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



1x

39
1x 1x 1x

40

33

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



1x

41
1x 1x 1x

42

34

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



1x 1x

43

35

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



2x 2x

44

2x

36

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



1x 1x

45

37

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



1x 1x

46

1x

47

38

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



1x

48
1x

49

39

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



2x 2x

50
1x

51

2x

40

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



1x

53
2x

52

41

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



2x

54

42

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



3x

55

1x 1x

56

43

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



1x

58

1x 1x

57

44

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



59

45

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



2x 1x1x 1x

60

1 2 3

46

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



47

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



616161

48

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



2x
6284599

6x
302301

2x
6117940

2x
6210385

2x
302101

2x
6252746

4x
4515364

1x
4114322

2x
4114309

4x
4570516

2x
6365720

1x
6347292

4x
6249809

1x
4140593

1x
6097519

2x
6212994

6x
6211875

2x
6092592

4x
6069006

2x
4212446

1x
4529679

3x
6209679 2x

6338165

4x
6004990

4x
6338163

6x
6338160

2x
6197446

1x
4622176

50

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



3x
6248971

1x
6337231

2x
6253231

2x
4211199

1x
6245259

2x
4211186

1x
6253363

2x
4654128

2x
6368055

2x
6352226

3x
6150307

4x
6097419

6x
6071246

9x
6335566

2x
6252704

2x
4625032

2x
6126090

2x
6345199

1x
6368071

1x
6292824

3x
4569058

1x
6138624

1x
6238046

5x
6141593

2x
6133247

6138624

6238046

Customer Service
Kundenservice

Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

        : 00800 5346 5555
        : 1-800-422-5346
                

https://tm.by 
Интернет-магазин



Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback and  and 

give us your short              
           a

bout This

LEGO set for a chance to win 
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LEGO.com/productfeedback
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Erzähle uns auf
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